FiN MEETING HALLOWEEN 16° TROFEO CITTA' DI ROSA'

VENETO RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Farfalla

Rosa, Domenica 31/10/2021 ore 09:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

BOSCHERATTO GABRIELE
FERRARO LEONARDO
RIGON ELIA GIOVANNI
FRAGALE MATTEO

CERIN TOMMASO
BRUNATO RICCARDO
CIRMI MATTEO

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 4 FRANCESCHETTI JACOPO
2 1 5 SBETTEGA TOMMASO
3 1 6 ZEN NICOLA
4 1 3 SALMISTRARO MATTIA
5 2 5 VAZZOLA GIOELE
6 1 7 GAZZOLA ALEX
7 1 1 TOSIPIERLUIGI
8 2 4 GASPARONI ALESSANDRO
9 1 8 FERRETTO GIOVANNI
0 2 3 SGARBOSSA PIERGIORGIO
1 2 6 DALL'IGNA ALESSANDRO
12 2 2 CUCCAROLO MATTIA
13 3 4 SPENGA MARIO
14 2 7 FELTRIN PRIAMO
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Serie

Anno

2007
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2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006

Societa

PLEBISCITO PADOVA
AMATORI NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
AMATORI NUOTO
PIAVE NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
LEOSPORT

LEOSPORT

LEOSPORT

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
AQUAREA VICENZA
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
LEOSPORT

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
AQUAREA VICENZA
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
ANTARES NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'

Foglion. 1
31/10/2021

Cat.: Ragazzi M

Tempo

00:27.54
00:27.59
00:27.73
00:27.80
00:29.57
00:30.31
00:30.56
00:31.21
00:31.58
00:31.69
00:32.69
00:32.78
00:33.25
00:33.78
00:34.49
00:34.72
00:35.56
00:36.34
00:36.80
00:38.53
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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